506261000 09/21/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6307746

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GUO PENG	08/28/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN TOO FEEL PLASTIC & HARDWARE CO., LTD		
Street Address:	NO. 42, TUYANG MIDDLE ROAD, TUYANG COMMUNITY		
Internal Address:	KUIYONG STREET, DAPENG DISTRICT		
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29751299	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (972) 370-7997

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TLIPPT-20029-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	09/21/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 506261000 REEL: 053824 FRAME: 0733

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent Application	Docket Number	: TLIPPT-20029-USDS			
Whereas, the As	signor, cor	nprising the following named in	ventors;				
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Gua Peng						
made an inventio	on entitled:	LID FOR WATER BOTTLE					
(Select one of the x is exec	following): suted conc ed in the U	Letters Patent of the United Str urrently herewith S. Patent and Trademark Offic oplication Serial No.:					
		Shenzhen Too Feel Plastic I	& Hardware Co., Ltd				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country) No. 42, Tuyang Middle Road, Tuyang Communit District, Shenzhen, Guangdong China							
obtained therefore Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim princluding any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relatithereto, to execu	refore, in c), and for ssignor, in ssigns, the t for said ir ority based I all foreigr hereby wa into which agrees it s ative there ing to the re te all instru	I thereon, and all Letters Paten i patent rights in this invention of irrants that no assignment, sale would conflict with this Assignr	Assignee to Assignate attion, the receipt of reby sells, assigns and interest in and to continuations, and of the corresponding theret agreement or encurent, uest of the Assignee I evidence of which the totion, to testify in an aution in the United S	or of a sum corresponding to of which is hereby nd transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications ontinuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor, o, imbrance has been or will be or its successors or assigns or he Assignor has knowledge or by legal proceeding relating States of America and foreign			
in witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment is executed or	n the day indicated b	elow.			
	Typed or	Printed Name	Signature	Date			
SIGNATURE	G	io Peng X	\$ 19 \	×)a.)o. 9.)}			

PATENT REEL: 053824 FRAME: 0734